
Team Score
Jim Cooper / Joe Treat

Cathy Morrow / Brian Aaronson

Laura Haggard / Karl Luomala
Rick Larrabee / Bill Georg 

Keith Luomala / Tony Louzao
Irv Boschman / Elaine Maki

Bob Fields / Jason Sankey
Charlene Caven / Leslie Mcroberts

Greg Brethour / Rick Schillinger
Todd Haggard / Terry Kubossek

Steve Neely / Mike Kubossek
Michael Beal / Melinda Luttrell

John Fuchs / Mike Morrow
Steve Teske / Coleen Thompson

Dist.

Bob Fields / Jason Sankey                                                      

    Charlene Caven / Leslie McRoberts
34"

6th $90

#11 - KP in 2

$40

4th $200

5th $150

6th $90

1st $315

1st $315

1st $315

Fall Wind Up 

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Scoring Summary 

Field Prizes

111

111

111

112

113

114

114


